AI810 Analog Input 8 ch
3BSE008516R1
产品ID 3BSE008516R1
ABB型号名称 AI810
目录说明 AI810 Analog Input 8 ch
详细描述
0(4)..20mA, 0..10V, 12Bit, single ended.
Use Module Termination Unit TU810, TU812, TU814, TU818, TU830, TU833, TU835,

媒体说明
I-O_Module产品应用类型
订货信息
853890 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Parts suitable for use solely or
HS Code
1/33BSE008516R1
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/05
principally with the apparatus of heading|8535, 8536|or 8537;Other
85389099海关关税号
尺寸
102 mm产品净深
119 mm产品净高
45 mm产品净宽
0.2 kg产品净重
技术参数
AI通道类型
8输入通道数
0输出通道数
环境条件
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS状态
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
0Number of Batteries
4fbdf943-464e-4229-8dde-710c4e3eafc7 EstoniaSCIP